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Position

Comm Svs Coordinator
Recreation Specialist Pt
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Aide
Recreation Leader
Recreation Aide

Recreation Aide

Other Positions Held City
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore
Lake Elsinore

Lake Elsinore

Department

6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce
6050 Neighborhood Ce

Total Wages

$46,788
$28,498
$11,853
$10,610
$7,663
$6,196
$2,798
$2,457
$1,053



