	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Comm Svs Coordinator		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$46,788
2.	Recreation Specialist Pt		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$28,498
3.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$11,853
4.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$10,610
5.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$7,663
6.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$6,196
7.	Recreation Leader		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$2,798
8.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$2,457
9.	Recreation Aide		Lake Elsinore	6050 Neighborhood Ce	\$1,053